KUSHIRO AIRPORT SHUTTLE BUS

PIEBzE B &R/ \ 5% 20234 2/1 ~ 2/28

X 3/1LIRIEMET A VORIEIZHEWRZAERELGYET, & 7RIS,

FRATHEBSRE Flight time FE§5%/\ R Bus time
. Flight o . Fisherman's | FUShTO Staton 1 ajrport Arrival
wEsn (g% & | B % |5 OB | 00 %!%%’E;ff R
ANA(NH) [4872| s¥&cTs) 9:00 9:50 7:20 7:30 8:15
JAL(JL) |[2860| E¥(OKD)|@ 9:00 |@ 950|@ 7:20 (@ 7:30 |@ 8:15
AIRDO(HD) | 72| FIEH(HND) 9:50 11:40 8:10 8:20 9:05
JAL(JL) | 540| FHMHND)|  10:25 12:15 8:45 8:55 9:40
Peach(MM) | 126 BEFE(KIX) | 12:15 |[% 14:55 [% 10:05 [ 10:15 [ 11:00
JAL(JL) |[2862| EX(OKD)|V 12:20 |V 13:10|V 10:40 [V 10:50 |V 11:35
ANA(NH) | 742| FIHMHND)|  13:50 15:40 12:10 12:20 13:05
ANA(NH) [4874| m¥&(cTs) 14:35 15:25 12:55 13:05 13:50
JAL(JL) | 542| FHHND)| 14:45 16:35 13:05 13:15 14:00
JAL(JL) |[2864| E¥(OKD)|  15:45 16:35 14:05 14:15 15:00
ANA(NH) [4876| Z¥(cTs) 17:15 18:05 15:35 15:45 16:30
JAL(JL) |2868| E¥4k(OKD)|® 17:20 |® 18:10 |4 15:40 (@ 15:50 |@ 16:35
AIR DO(HD) 74| FH(HND) 18:30 20:20 16:50 17:00 17:45
JAL(JL) | 544| FHMHND)| 19:55 21:45 18:15 18:25 19:10
. Flight |  Place of FRATHEBER Flight time HEE/\R Bus time
MZRH |5 x| s 8 | D@ | _A™a | The bus to Kushiro oity departs
H i 2 & | shortly after the arrival of each
ANA(NH) |4871| six#&cTs) 7:40 8:30 plane.
JAL(JL) |[2861| E¥(OKD)|@ 7:45 |@ 8:30
AIRDO(HD) | 71| FIEH(HND) 7:40 9:15| HIBEARIBEHRITED/NR
JAL(JL) | 541| SHHEHND) 8:05 9:45| I&. RATHEIZE®R 105 ~25%
Peach(MM) | 125| BEFE(KIX) [  9:35 [H 11:35| GRITHEOEBNIZHEL, NXOHEHNE
NBBELCENES, FHOTEEL
JAL(JL) |[2863| E¥(OKD)|V 11:05 |V 11:50 FY.)
ANA(NH) | 741| BIHMHND)|  11:35 13:10
JAL(JL) | 543| FEMHND)|  12:15 | 13:55 [(JpHs@aLy) £C #1459
ANA(NH) [4873| m¥&(cTs) 13:20 14:05
JAL(JL) |[2865| E¥k(OKD)|  14:30 1515 MOO  FT #9554
ANA(NH) [4875| ¥ (cTs) 15:55 16:40
JAL(JL) |[2869| E¥k(OKD)|4 16:05 |® 16:50 P
AIRDOHD) | 73| FIH(HND)|  16:15 1750 | (FYVRR £T #9555
JALLL) | 545] m@®END)| 1730 | 1910] 7/VED

*EME(X. 2/1. 4.6, 8, 11[F EIR

@ FN{EIL. 2/231% EIK

VEME(X.2/1.2.13~16,20~23.27.28DH &

QEMEIX, 2/4(F . 1EEREI10EH
2/51% . 182077 B F

XIMERL D ERETICKVEEITGSHENHYET
AKANBUS Co. LTD.
fIE/NAKRNSH

TeL0154-37-2221

’,—

17

http://www.akanbus.co.jp




BB R \ABAR

20234210 ~2A28H X3/ UBIERES 40 ORE I HVBRINEELAYET, DT R,
ANA  |AL ADO  |UAL Peach  |[JAL ANA  |ANA  |UAL JAL ANA  |UAL ADO  |AL
) 4872 2860 72 540 126| 2862 742 4874 542| 2864 4876 2868 74 544
=R R F9:00 | F9:00 | F9:50 | F10:25 | B12:15 | FE12:20 | F13:50 | F14:35 | F14:45 | F15:45 | F17:15 | £17:20 | F18:30 | F19:55
° * \ ¢
" ° * v

749%-322"7-IM00 7:20 7:20 8:10 8:45 10:05 10:40 12:10 12:55 13:05 14.05 15:35 15:40 16:50 18:15
SIBETRATH (7) AT IV AD) 721 721 8:11 8:46 10:06 10:41 1211 12:56 13:06 1406 15:36 15:41 16:51 18:16
MBRAA AI-FIE 725 125 8:15 8:50 10:10 10:45 12:15 13:00 13:10 1410 15:40 15:45 16:55 18:20

A 7:30 7:30 8:20 8:55 10:15 10:50 12:20 13:05 13:15 14:15 15:45 15:50 17:00 18:25

% % X &1 T B 1:32 1:32 8:22 857 10:17 10:52 12:22 13.07 1317 1417 15:47 15:52 17:02 18:27
= # 733 733 8:23 8:58 10:18 10:53 12:23 13.08 13:18 1418 15:48 15:53 17:03 18:28
B & f K 8 7:34 7:34 8:24 8:09 10:19 10:54 12:24 13:09 13:19 1419 15:49 15:54 17:04 18:29
X # 7:35 7:35 8:25 9:00 10:20 10:55 12:25 13:10 13:20 14:20 15:50 15:55 17:05 18:30
% K & 6 T B 7:36 7:36 8:26 9:01 10:21 10:56 12:26 13:11 13:21 1421 15:51 15:56 17:06 18:31
BB X & 2T 8 7:38 7:38 8:28 9:03 10:23 10:58 12:28 13:13 13:23 14:23 15:53 15:58 17:08 18:33
5 B X &5 T B T:41 T:41 8:31 9:06 10:26 11:01 12:31 13:16 13:26 14:26 15:56 16:01 171 18:36
5 4 L 143 743 8:33 9:08 10:28 11:03 12:33 13:18 13:28 14:28 15:58 16:03 1713 18:38
VavEy Ty s 745 745 8:35 9:10 10:30 11:06 12:35 13:20 13:30 14:30 16:00 16:05 17:15 18:40
X % % 2 T B 749 749 8:39 9:14 10:34 11:09 12:39 13:24 13:34 1434 16:04 16:09 17:19 18:44
X % £ R # 751 751 8:41 9:16 10:36 111 12:41 13:26 13:36 14:36 16:06 16:11 1721 18:46
& il 7:53 7:53 8:43 9:18 10:38 11:13 12:43 13:28 13:38 14:38 16:08 16:13 17:23 18:48

Fl % b # 8:15 8:15 9:05 9:40 11:00 11:35 13:05 13:50 14:00 15:00 16:30 16:35 17:45 19:10
OFE (L, 2/231% Bk
*EME(L, 2/1.4, 6, 8, 11(% &Ik
VEEI, 2/1, 2, 13~16, 20~23, 27, 280 :EfT
SEE(L, 2/41% 1B5R10 B %
2/5(% 1K5M20 7 B %

HIREROEER \RZHBRZEUN TIRETEEEADT, FHITESL,
[SEJAVL 55311



